

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Crl.).CRLMP.4706/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 23/1/2002 & 30/04/2002 in CRLMP
2506/02 ,CRLRC 1092/99,CRLMP 7698/01,CRLRC 1091/99,CRLRC 1092/99 of
The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

P. KALYANACHAKRAVARTHY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M.V. NARAYANA GUPTA

Respondent (s)

(for c/delay in filing SLP)
(With Office Report)

Date : 10/05/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. A.K.Ganguli,Sr,Adv.
Mr. V. Krishna Murthy,Adv.
Mr. K.Noorullah,adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J
.SP2

Delay condoned.

Heard Mr. A.K.Ganguli, learned senior counsel
appearing for the petitioner.

Issue notice returnable within four weeks.

As an interim measure it is ordered that there
shall be stay of operation of the order passed by the High
Court on 23.1.2002 subject to the condition that the
petitioner will comply with the order passed by the High
Court on 19.11.1999 within four weeks without prejudice to
the rights and contentions of the petitioner in this case.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)
Court Master

(S.Malkani)
Court Master