

ITEM No.29

Court No. 5

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2301-2302/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 30/04/2002 in CRLMP 2506/02, CRLRC 1092/99, CRLMP 7698/01, CRLRC 1091/99, CRLRC 1092/99 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

P. KALYANACHAKRAVARTHY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M.V. NARAYANA GUPTA

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment) (With Office Report)

Date : 17/01/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. Krishna Murthy, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

(P.D. Balodi) (Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master Court Master